


2023-2024 Automatic Payment Schedule

The Dance Connection Bend will automatically withdraw payments, on the dates
listed below, from the saved credit card on active accounts, unless we receive a

written notification one week prior to payment date.

2023
On date of registration

Registration and September Tuition

Sunday, 10/1/23
October Tuition

Wednesday, 11/1/23
November Tuition

Friday, 12/1/23
December Tuition

2024
Monday, 1/1/24
January Tuition

Thursday, 2/1/24
February Tuition

Friday, 3/1/24
March Tuition

Friday, 3/8/24
June Recital Costume Fee(s)

Monday, 4/1/24
April Tuition

Wednesday, 5/1/24
May Tuition

Saturday, 6/1/24
June Tuition (prorated for ½)


